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Risultati e Classifica Tennis Garden Torneo estivo Semifinali 2023/2024

Squadra
Aquila

Clark

Atl.non troppo

Sensible Team

1 Giornata

05/08 Clark - Atl.non troppo
05/08 Sensible Team - Aquila 7 - 4

Pt

0
0
0
0

G

o O o o

\%

0
0
0
0

N

o O o o

P
0
0
0
0

GF GS DR VC NC PC VF NF PF

0
0
0
0

6-7

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0

o O o

o O o

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

o O o

o O o o



